
Information

Description:CM/DEF-POH-ARV/2020/ 2 KITS
Bid invitation number:6300033099

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 10.07.2020 15:00:00
Opening date: 10.07.2020 15:30:00
Created On: 25.06.2020 03:37:54

Bid invitation

Attachments:

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR PROCUREMENT OF MATERIALS -(SINGLE

412ZZC0092 -drawings

412ZZC0157 -Drawings

412ZZC0092 HW Kit list

412ZZC0157 Cardboard kit list

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 412ZZC0092 ARV HW ITEMS STND
GOST481

 00:00:00 3  KIT

Item long text:
412ZZC0092 - ARV HW ITEMS STND GOST481 KIT. Consists of 7 varieties of items & Kit supply should
confirm as per drawing specification & ANNEXURE- 412ZZC0092 Enclosed in the notes & documents.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:CM/DEF-POH-ARV/2020/ 2 KITS
Bid invitation number:6300033099

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

2 412ZZC0157 ARV CARDBOARD HW
KIT FOR OH

 00:00:00 3  KIT

Item long text:
412ZZC0157- ARV CARDBOARD KIT. Consists of 3 varieties of items & Kit supply should confirm as per
drawing specification & ANNEXURE- 412ZZC0157 Enclosed in the notes & documents.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


